coverage and approximately 600 professionally edited digital images, delivered via a 
downloadable online gallery within 10 weeks of the wedding date. 

The approximate retail value (“ARV”) of the Grand Prize is twenty seven thousand dollars 
one hundred dollars ($27,100).  

TOTAL ARV OF ALL CONTEST PRIZES IS: twenty seven thousand one hundred dollars 
($27,100) 

Winner is responsible for all taxes associated with prize receipt and/or use.  Odds of 
winning a prize depend on a number of factors including the number of eligible entries 
received during the Contest Period and listeners participating at any given time.